Semianiuk Michael
Ganopolskiy Dmitrii
Artikov Alisher
Ivanova Ekaterina
Prokopenko Turii
Dublin Kirill
Usmanov Andrei
Makarov Viktor
Druzhinin Boris
Kriskevich Mariia
Gavrilov Andrei
Karmanova Valeriia
Lushnikova Arina
Filipenko Anna

O AN AR WN -

Sarshaeva Zhanna
Gnelitskiy Andrei
Artikov Alisher
Ganopolskiy Dmitrii
Semianiuk Michael
Nemets Dmitrii
Abarinov Dmitrii
Melnikov Dmitrii
Dublin Kirill
Peshcherov Ruslan
Prokopenko Turii
Ivanova Ekaterina
Usmanov Andrei
TashtemirovAbdukadir
Makarov Viktor
Druzhinin Boris
Kamyshanskaia Ksenia
Aleksandrova Zinaida
Kriskevich Mariia
Yakubovich Yana
Gavrilov Andrei
Karmanova Valeriia
Streltsova Svetlana
Lushnikova Arina
Pugacheva Nataliya
Filipenko Anna
Vekovshchina Iulia
IImroc

Round 8 30-11-2016

Sarshaeva Zhanna
Gnelitskiy Andrei
Abarinov Dmitrii
Nemets Dmitrii
Melnikov Dmitrii
Peshcherov Ruslan
Kamyshanskaia Ksenia
TashtemirovAbdukadir
Aleksandrova Zinaida
Yakubovich Yana
Vekovshchina Iulia
Pugacheva Nataliya
Streltsova Svetlana
IImroc

Pt S
55
51
55
53
51
48
48
53
53
53
47
44
48
46
45
45
42
41
52
45
43
42
40
34
31
36
33
35
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Sk
62
56
61
60
57
54
53
59
58
57
52
49
53
46
49
45
45
46
57
45
48
45
40
34
31
39
33
38

1
4/1
11/2
17/2

1/1
16/1
13/2
15/1
14/2
23/2
21/2

2/0
18/0

6/0

8/0

7/1

5/1

3/0
12/2
24/2
28/2
10/0
27/2

9/0
19/0
26/0
25/2
22/0
20/0

2
16/2
22/2
20/2

7/1
14/2
19/0
4/1
10/1
18/2
8/1
21/2
24/2
25/2
5/0
26/1
1/0
27/2
9/0
6/2
3/0
11/0
2/0
28/2
12/0
13/0
15/1
17/0
23/0

3
12/2
19/2
9/2
17/2

8/1
16/2
23/2

5/1

3/0
26/2
22/2

1/0
18/2
28/2
20/1

6/0

4/0
13/0

2/0
15/1
25/2
11/0

7/0
27/2
21/0
10/0
24/0
14/0

4
10/2
3/1
2/1
5/1
4/1
11/1
9/0
13/2
7/2
1/0
6/1
2172
8/0
17/2
19/2
27/2
14/0
24/2
15/0
26/2
12/0
23/1
22/1
18/0
28/2
20/0
16/0
25/0

5
2/1
1/1
8/2

15/2
6/1
5/1
14/2
3/0
20/1
11/2
10/0
13/1
12/1
7/0
4/0
22/2
25/2
19/0
18/2
9/1
24/2
16/0
26/2
21/0
17/0
23/0
28/2
27/0

6
3/1
10/1
1/1
9/1
19/2
7/1
6/1
20/2
4/1
2/1
12/1
11/1
16/2
18/1
23/2
13/0
21/1
14/1
5/0
8/0
17/1
26/2
15/0
28/2
27/2
22/0
25/0
24/0

7
9/2
8/2
5/0

10/2
3/2
15/2
13/2
2/0
1/0
4/0
20/2
19/2
7/0
21/2
6/0
28/2
22/2
23/2
12/0
11/0
14/0
17/0
18/0
25/1
24/1
271
26/1
16/0



